FACEBOOK: KELAS MATEMATIK CIKGU KJ
TELEFON/WHATSAPP: 0176807564 / 01130906075
SITE: https://sites.google.com/view/kelasmatematikonline-kemon

LATIHAN A: Darabkan yang berikut

4 < i
. =x== 2. —x== 3. =x==
1 X 5 4 9
4 3 i 3 4 3
4, -x-= 5. =x—= 6. =X==
5 B 7 16 9 B
5 3 2 9 2.5
7. =Xre—== 8 -x—= 9. —-x-—-=
6 10 3 10 5 B
2 14 4 6
10. ;Xl—s— 11 EXE_ 12. - x-=
4 15 5 3 4 3
13. = x—-= 14, - x—= 15, —x==
5 16 6 10 13 8
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LATIHAN B: Darabkan yang berikut

7 3 5 5 4 3
i Exg;— 2. ;}(1;— 3. 2;)(;—
3 7 3 4
4 1-4-)('-— 5 15)(;—— 6. ZEX——
7. 3x13= 8 Zx3:i= 9. x2%=
10, 1252 = 11, 1L x3= 17, Jaste

9 7 10 6 7 6
19, xgd= 14, Sx2Li= 15 Sy1Ss
9 i 5 3 9 7
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LATIHAN C: Darabkan yang berikut

7 3 5 3 3 2
1. IEX?}E— 2. 1;}(1;— 3. 1;}(2;—
T A T & Jondia
8 5 9 38 6 4
7 [ExdE= § {oxdd= 9. 11x22-
7 8 6 8 8 9
10, 1ax32= 11, 2ix43= 19, 1&x13=
9 5 6 7 7 4
0% flxdce i 12x95= L vy
8 5 B8 6 10 2

ueLIVEWORKSHEETS




JAWAPAN

LATIHAN A

S S

LATIHAN B

g g w1 [

Rlg @

N = B W NN
QD=

FACEBOOK: KELAS MATEMATIK CIKGU KJ
TELEFON/WHATSAPP: 0176807564 / 01130906075
SITE: https://sites.google.com/view/kelasmatematikonline-kemon

w [00] ~J
BlmG W

ol

Wl e

10. 4
11. 9=
12, 2~

13.
14,
15.

13.
14.
15.

13.
14.
15.

B |t | | L
R | oo | I

NE e e
vl M

4=
3=

ueLIVEWORKSHEETS



